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SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

Pre- Prep School/
Kindergarten

Prep School/
Junior High

Kenya Shilling - KES

Admission

Play Group

KG1

KG2

YR 1

YR 2

YR 3

YR 4

YR 5

YR 6

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

65,000.00

75,000.00

80,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

84,500.00

89,500.00

89,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

93,500.00

93,500.00

98,500.00

Tuition Curriculum fee Caution fee Accident Cover

Admission Tuition Curriculum fee Caution fee Accident Cover

Admission fee paid once

Caution refundable

Curriculum fee paid annually

Fees are INCLUSIVE of Lunch and Break

Kes. 10,000 Junior School

Kes. 10,000 Junior School

Kes. 10,000 Junior School

Kes. 5,000 Kindergarten School

Kes. 10,000 Kindergarten School

Amount Amount

• Carefully Read and understand the School fees policy.
• Family Discounts on Tuition Fees are as follows

1. 2nd Child 10%
2. 3rd Child 15%
3. 4th Child 20%
4. 5th and Subsequent Children 25%
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TRANSPORT CHARGES

Zone A

Zone B

Zone C

Zone D

Zone E

20,000.00

23,000.00

26,000.00

16.500.00

19,000.00

21,500.00

29,000.00

38,500.00

25,000.00

33,500.00

Zone Transport Area Two Ways KES One Way KES

Mokoyeti West/East, Kidero RD, Mamba 
Village, Kuwinda RD, Bomas, Kufuga RD, 
Comboni, Tangaza University

Karen Hardy, Kenya School of Law, 
Banda School, Bogani East/West, 
Mukoma RD, Park Place, Ndege RD, 
Karen Hospital, Hillcrest, Karen Planers, 
Fair Acres, Coop University, Botanical 
Gardens, Kumbe RD

Southland, Otiende, Uhuru Gardens, 
Onyonka, Jambo, Akiba, Ngei 1 & 2, 
Royal Park, St. Mary Hosp, Sun Valley 1 
&2, Moi Estate, Dog Section, Langata 
Shopping Centre, KRA, Civil Servant, 
Akiba Estate, NHC, Kibra, Clean Self 
Supermarket, Phenom, Phenom Park, 
Game park, Serene Gardens, Dam 
Estate, Jonathan Ngeno, Naivas 
Supermarket, Upperhill, Ngumo, 
Mbagathi, Madaraka, NHC Madaraka, 
T-Mall, Nairobi West, Riara University

Karen Centre, KCB Karen, KEPHIS, Africa 
International University, St. Hannas 
Primary, Miotoni RD, Nandi RD, Kabwagi, 
Karen End, Defence College, Marula 
lane, Water Front

Kabiria, Kawangware, Wanyee RD, 
Ngando, Kikuyu Close, Deliverance 
Church Along Naivasha RD, Kingara RD, 
Riara,  Race course, South C, South B, 
Amboseli, Kingara Rd, Jahmuhuri estate

* All Fees payment are done through the School Bank Account (Details below)

NAME:

BANK:

ACCOUNT NO:

BRANCH:

SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
KENYA COMMERCIAL BANK (KCB)
1305425545
KIMATHI STREET


