

# SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

### Rise to the challenge

#### **SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE**

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023

Pre- Prep School/	Kenya Shilling - KES					
Kindergarten	Admission	Tuition	Curriculum fee	Caution fee	Accident Cover	
Play Group	5,000.00	65,000.00		10,000.00	5,000.00	
KG1	5,000.00	75,000.00		10,000.00	5,000.00	
KG2	5,000.00	80,000.00		10,000.00	5,000.00	
Prep School/ Junior High	Admission	Tuition	Curriculum fee	Caution fee	Accident Cover	
YR 1	10,000.00	84,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	
YR 2	10,000.00	89,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	
YR 3	10,000.00	89,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	
YR 4	10,000.00	93,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	
YR 5	10,000.00	93,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	
YR 6	10,000.00	98,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	

	Amount	Amount				
Admission fee paid once	Kes. 5,000 Kindergarten School	Kes. 10,000 Junior School				
Caution refundable	Kes. 10,000 Kindergarten School	Kes. 10,000 Junior School				
Curriculum fee paid annually		Kes. 10,000 Junior School				
Fees are INCLUSIVE of Lunch and Break						

- · Carefully Read and understand the School fees policy.
- · Family Discounts on Tuition Fees are as follows
  - 1. 2<sup>nd</sup> Child 10%
  - 2. 3<sup>rd</sup> Child **15%**
  - 3. 4th Child 20%
  - 4. 5<sup>th</sup> and Subsequent Children 25%









### SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

## Rise to the challenge

#### **TRANSPORT CHARGES**

Zone	Transport Area	Two Ways KES	One Way KES
Zone A	Mokoyeti West/East, Kidero RD, Mamba Village, Kuwinda RD, Bomas, Kufuga RD, Comboni, Tangaza University	20,000.00	16.500.00
Zone B	Karen Hardy, Kenya School of Law, Banda School, Bogani East/West, Mukoma RD, Park Place, Ndege RD, Karen Hospital, Hillcrest, Karen Planers, Fair Acres, Coop University, Botanical Gardens, Kumbe RD	23,000.00	19,000.00
Zone C	Karen Centre, KCB Karen, KEPHIS, Africa International University, St. Hannas Primary, Miotoni RD, Nandi RD, Kabwagi, Karen End, Defence College, Marula Iane, Water Front	26,000.00	21,500.00
Zone D	Southland, Otiende, Uhuru Gardens, Onyonka, Jambo, Akiba, Ngei 1 & 2, Royal Park, St. Mary Hosp, Sun Valley 1 & 2, Moi Estate, Dog Section, Langata Shopping Centre, KRA, Civil Servant, Akiba Estate, NHC, Kibra, Clean Self Supermarket, Phenom, Phenom Park, Game park, Serene Gardens, Dam Estate, Jonathan Ngeno, Naivas Supermarket, Upperhill, Ngumo, Mbagathi, Madaraka, NHC Madaraka, T-Mall, Nairobi West, Riara University	29,000.00	25,000.00
Zone E	Kabiria, Kawangware, Wanyee RD, Ngando, Kikuyu Close, Deliverance Church Along Naivasha RD, Kingara RD, Riara, Race course, South C, South B, Amboseli, Kingara Rd, Jahmuhuri estate	38,500.00	33,500.00

<sup>\*</sup> All Fees payment are done through the School Bank Account (Details below)

NAME: SHAMROCK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

BANK: KENYA COMMERCIAL BANK (KCB)

ACCOUNT NO: **1305425545**BRANCH: **KIMATHI STREET** 





